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The Candle LED bulb combines elegant design with energy-efficient performance, making it an ideal choice 

for decorative lighting applications. Its classic flame-tip shape adds a touch of sophistication to chandeliers, 

wall sconces, and open fixtures. Designed to deliver warm, flicker-free illumination instantly, it ensures both 

style and sustainability for residential and hospitality environments. It is available in both E14 and E27 base 

types, offering flexible compatibility with a wide range of fixtures.

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Dimmable

Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Material 

Housing Color

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions (D*H)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  

Lifespan 15,000Hrs

1 Year

200°

>70

90lm/W

630lm

PA+AL+PC 

White

38*114 mm

-20°C ~ 40°C

IP20

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

CAP

Frequency

LMR-C37N-7W

7W

50/60 Hz

220V

80

NO

3000K/7000K

E27

APPLICATIONS


