

Candle LED BULBS

LMR-C37-7W



Overview

The Candle LED bulb combines elegant design with energy-efficient performance, making it an ideal choice for decorative lighting applications. Its classic flame-tip shape adds a touch of sophistication to chandeliers, wall sconces, and open fixtures. Designed to deliver warm, flicker-free illumination instantly, it ensures both style and sustainability for residential and hospitality environments. It is available in both E14 and E27 base types, offering flexible compatibility with a wide range of fixtures.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	LMR-C37N-7W
Power	7W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	220V
CAP	E27

Mechanical Specifications

Housing Color	White
Material	PA+AL+PC
Dimensions (D*H)	38*114 mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-20°C ~ 40°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP20

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	630lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	90lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K/7000K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)	200°
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	80
Dimmable	NO

Performance Warranty

Warranty	1 Year
Lifespan	15,000Hrs

APPLICATIONS













